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1a ETAPA COPA LUPINETTI 2022

600cc PRO/LIGHT
Warm Up - 600cc

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:29:37

Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km .
13/02/2022 08:30 .

o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(36) JOAQUIM ALVES

1 1:40.715 +15.124 8:31:58.926

2 1:26.552 +0.961 8:33:25.478

3 2:13.155 +47.564 8:35:38.633

4 1:44.625 +19.034 8:37:23.258

5 1:25.591 8:38:48.849

6 1:25.968 +0.377 8:40:14.817
(777) WALMIR MONTEIRO

1 1:36.761 +9.146 8:31:24.831

2 1:28.896 +1.281 8:32:53.727

3 1:27.712 +0.097 8:34:21.439

4 1:27.615 8:35:49.054

5 1:28.764 +1.149 8:37:17.818
(22) LUCAS MINATO

1 1:35.236 +5.910 8:31:24.399

2 1:29.326 8:32:53.725
(380) BERETA

1 1:41.110 +9.396 8:31:41.100

2 1:33.524 +1.810 8:33:14.624

3 1:31.714 8:34:46.338
(38) BRUNO SISTI

1 1:47.113 +14.656 8:31:36.071

2 1:32.457 8:33:08.528

3 1:57.182 +24.725 8:35:05.710
(97) LEVI MATHEUS

1 1:44.416 +10.343 8:32:26.505

2 1:34.073 8:34:00.578
(93) JESUS HERNANDO GARCIA

1 1:48.466 +13.959 8:31:38.063

2 1:37.546 +3.039 8:33:15.609

3 1:35.602 +1.095 8:34:51.211

4 1:34.507 8:36:25.718
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